A
SIZE
15 CL150 Gate 301 CL300 Swing Check 901L CL900 Piston Check F RF Flanged 0 Special Trim none Non-NACE none ASTM A216
Grade WCB none Bolted Bonnet none Handwheel
N15 CL150 NRS Gate 3017 CL300 Full Port Swing Check 6D 9017 CL900 Full Port Swing Check 6D FF Flat Faced 2 API Trim 8 N NACE MR 0175 LCC ASTM A352
Grade LCC PS Pressure Seal BP Bypass
30 CL300 Gate 302 CL300  T-PAT Globe 902 CL900  T-PAT Globe W Butt Weld 3 API Trim 5   LCB ASTM A352
Grade LCB EB Extended Bonnet BS Bare Stem

H
BODY SUFFIXNACE CLASS AND VALVE TYPE BONNET
HOW TO ORDER - WILLIAMS FIGURE NUMBERS
C D F
OPTIONSTRIMENDS
CAST VALVES (HEAVY WALL)
B G HE
CAST STEEL VALVE EXAMPLE:
10" 150 RF Gate Valve, WCB Body and Trim 12 , Bolted Bonnet with Gear Operator, NACE - 10" 15F-62N GO
B C D G
F
N
H
F 62
FE
GO15
1) SPECIFY PIPE SCHEDULE WHEN ORDERING VALVES WITH BUTTWELD ENDS.
2) CONTACT WILLIAMS VALVE FOR OTHER OPTIONS NOT LISTED ON THE HTO
90 W 3 WC6 PS
NOTES:
PRESSURE SEAL VALVE EXAMPLE:
B C D GE